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3g

JDI221
JDI222
JDI223
JDI224
JDI225
JDI226

Shade
1
2
3
4
I1
I2

E.max CAD Shades
Dentin stains in paste form that are optimally coordinated 
with IPS e.max CAD. Can be applied both on “blue” or 
crystallized restorations.

Ivoclar
Stains & Glazes

Mahagoney

Creme
Khaki

Olive
White

Sunset
Copper

1g

JDI228
JDI232
JDI233
JDI231
JDI227
JDI229
JDI230

E.max CAD Stains
Intensive stains in paste form. They may be applied both on 
“blue” or crystallized restorations.

Shade

https://www.ddgroup.com/cadcam-accessories/prep/jdi221--ips-e.max-cad-crystall.shades-3g-syringe-1/?utm_source=BlockShop&utm_medium=Brochure%2FWeb&utm_campaign=BlockShop
https://www.ddgroup.com/cadcam-accessories/prep/jdi222--ips-e.max-cad-crystall.shades-3g-syringe-2/?utm_source=BlockShop&utm_medium=Brochure%2FWeb&utm_campaign=BlockShop
https://www.ddgroup.com/cadcam-accessories/prep/jdi223--ips-e.max-cad-crystall.shades-3g-syringe-3/?utm_source=BlockShop&utm_medium=Brochure%2FWeb&utm_campaign=BlockShop
https://www.ddgroup.com/cadcam-accessories/prep/jdi224--ips-e.max-cad-crystall.shades-3g-syringe-4/?utm_source=BlockShop&utm_medium=Brochure%2FWeb&utm_campaign=BlockShop
https://www.ddgroup.com/cadcam-accessories/prep/jdi225--ips-e.max-cad-crystall.shades-3g-syringe-i1/?utm_source=BlockShop&utm_medium=Brochure%2FWeb&utm_campaign=BlockShop
https://www.ddgroup.com/cadcam-accessories/prep/jdi226--ips-e.max-cad-crystall.shades-3g-syringe-i2/?utm_source=BlockShop&utm_medium=Brochure%2FWeb&utm_campaign=BlockShop
https://www.ddgroup.com/cadcam-accessories/prep/jdi228--ips-e.max-cad-crystall.stains-1g-syringe-crme/?utm_source=BlockShop&utm_medium=Brochure%2FWeb&utm_campaign=BlockShop
https://www.ddgroup.com/cadcam-accessories/prep/jdi232--ips-e.max-cad-crystall.stains-1g-syringe-khaki/?utm_source=BlockShop&utm_medium=Brochure%2FWeb&utm_campaign=BlockShop
https://www.ddgroup.com/cadcam-accessories/prep/jdi233--ips-e.max-cad-crystall.stains-1g-syringe-mahogany/?utm_source=BlockShop&utm_medium=Brochure%2FWeb&utm_campaign=BlockShop
https://www.ddgroup.com/cadcam-accessories/prep/jdi231--ips-e.max-cad-crystall.stains-1g-syringe-olive/?utm_source=BlockShop&utm_medium=Brochure%2FWeb&utm_campaign=BlockShop
https://www.ddgroup.com/cadcam-accessories/prep/jdi227--ips-e.max-cad-crystall.stains-1g-syringe-white/?utm_source=BlockShop&utm_medium=Brochure%2FWeb&utm_campaign=BlockShop
https://www.ddgroup.com/cadcam-accessories/prep/jdi229--ips-e.max-cad-crystall.stains-1g-syringe-sunset/?utm_source=BlockShop&utm_medium=Brochure%2FWeb&utm_campaign=BlockShop
https://www.ddgroup.com/cadcam-accessories/prep/jdi230--ips-e.max-cad-crystall.stains-1g-syringe-copper/
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E.max CAD  
Glaze Liquid 15ml

E.max CAD  
Glaze Paste 3g

E.max CAD  
Glaze Spray 270ml

Special liquid to dilute IPS e.max CAD 
Crystall./Shades and Stains and the 
Glaze Paste.

Special glaze paste to be used with fully 
anatomical IPS e.max CAD restorations. 
It may be applied either prior to 
crystallization on the “blue” crown or in 
the subsequent firing cycle.

Special glaze spray to be applied on 
restorations once IPS e.max CAD 
Crystall Shades and Stains have been 
applied. The restorations are fired in a 
combined crystallisation and glaze firing 
cycle.

JDI237 JDI234 JDI235

Ivoclar
Stains & Glazes

E.max CAD  
Add-On - Incisal 5g

E.max CAD  
Crystallization Tray

E.max CAD  
Crystallization Pins

For adjustments, such as proximal 
or occlusal contact points. These 
adjustments can be made directly 
with the crystallization firing or in a 
subsequent corrective firing cycle.

Silicon nitride firing tray for the 
crystallization of IPS e.max CAD 
restorations. The Crystallization 
pins supplied are required for the 
crystallization of IPS e.max CAD LT 
restorations.

Refill of Small, Medium and Large pins 
for use with Crystallization Tray.

JDI236 JDI239 JDI240

https://www.ddgroup.com/cadcam-accessories/prep/jdi237--ips-e.max-cad-crystall.-glaze-liquid/?utm_source=BlockShop&utm_medium=Brochure%2FWeb&utm_campaign=BlockShop
https://www.ddgroup.com/cadcam-accessories/prep/jdi234--ips-e.max-cad-crystall.-glaze-paste/?utm_source=BlockShop&utm_medium=Brochure%2FWeb&utm_campaign=BlockShop
https://www.ddgroup.com/cadcam-accessories/prep/jdi235--ips-e.max-cad-crystall.-glaze-spray/?utm_source=BlockShop&utm_medium=Brochure%2FWeb&utm_campaign=BlockShop
https://www.ddgroup.com/cadcam-accessories/prep/jdi236--ips-e.max-cad-crystall.-addon--incisal/?utm_source=BlockShop&utm_medium=Brochure%2FWeb&utm_campaign=BlockShop
https://www.ddgroup.com/cadcam-accessories/prep/jdi239--ips-e.max-cad-crystall.-crystallization-tray/?utm_source=BlockShop&utm_medium=Brochure%2FWeb&utm_campaign=BlockShop
https://www.ddgroup.com/cadcam-accessories/prep/jdi240--ips-e.max-cad-crystall.-crystallization-pins/?utm_source=BlockShop&utm_medium=Brochure%2FWeb&utm_campaign=BlockShop

